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II kolo PSCS - Zima 2018
Paracin, 24/2/2018

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
24/02/2018 - 14:56 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke (9 godina) 2009 godiste

1. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 41.71 199
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 46.72 142
3. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 53.10 96
4. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Napredak 53.45 94
5. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 55.72 83
6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 58.84 71

DSQ ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Crnica 51.37

Pionirke (10-11 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 37.01 285
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 40.07 225
3. NESIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 41.36 204
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Crnica 44.57 163
5. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 45.04 158
6. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 45.80 150
7. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Crnica 49.08 122
8. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 49.62 118
9. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Aqua 235 53.28 95

10. KOSTIĆ, Nevena 08 Delfin 53.72 93
11. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Pirat 54.06 91
12. MILOSEVIC, Masa 08 Aqua 235 54.29 90
13. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 57.50 76

DSQ STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor
DSQ STOJKOVIC, Anja 08 Jagodina 1:04.77
DSQ PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 1:08.30

Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

1. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 34.50 352
2. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Nis 2005 34.69 347
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 36.84 289
4. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 37.45 275
5. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 38.28 258
6. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 38.66 250
7. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 41.43 203
8. PAVLOVIĆ, Iva 05 Delfin 42.21 192
9. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 42.74 185

10. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 49.43 119
11. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 Mladost 55.83 83

DSQ MIKIC, Petra 05 Nis 2005 35.43

Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.95 597
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 31.42 467
3. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 31.95 444
4. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 32.10 438
5. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 33.42 388
6. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Sveti Nikola 34.05 367
7. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 34.10 365
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 34.14 364
9. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 34.36 357
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II kolo PSCS - Zima 2018
Paracin, 24/2/2018

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. STEPOVIĆ , Maja 04 Delfin 35.36 327
MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 35.36 327

12. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 35.73 317
13. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 35.87 313
14. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Sveti Nikola 36.00 310
15. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 36.38 300

Starije Juniorke (16-17 godina) 2002-2001 godiste

1. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pirat 31.44 466
2. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 33.97 369
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Sveti Nikola 35.02 337
4. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 37.39 277
5. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 Mladost 42.85 184
6. MUJIC, Ana 02 Kraljevo 1:01.77 61

Apsolutna (Open)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.95 597
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 31.42 467
3. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pirat 31.44 466
4. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 31.95 444
5. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 32.10 438
6. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 33.42 388
7. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 33.97 369
8. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Sveti Nikola 34.05 367
9. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 34.10 365

10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 34.14 364
11. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 34.36 357
12. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 34.50 352
13. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Nis 2005 34.69 347
14. DENIC, Visnja 01 Sveti Nikola 35.02 337
15. STEPOVIĆ , Maja 04 Delfin 35.36 327

MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 35.36 327
17. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 35.73 317
18. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 35.87 313
19. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Sveti Nikola 36.00 310
20. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 36.38 300
21. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 36.84 289
22. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 37.01 285
23. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 37.39 277
24. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 37.45 275
25. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 38.28 258
26. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 38.66 250
27. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Napredak 39.10 242
28. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 40.07 225
29. NESIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 41.36 204
30. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 41.43 203
31. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 41.71 199
32. PAVLOVIĆ, Iva 05 Delfin 42.21 192
33. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 42.74 185
34. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 Mladost 42.85 184
35. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Crnica 44.57 163
36. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 45.04 158
37. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 45.80 150
38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 46.72 142
39. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Crnica 49.08 122
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II kolo PSCS - Zima 2018
Paracin, 24/2/2018

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

40. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 49.43 119
41. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 49.62 118
42. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 53.10 96
43. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Aqua 235 53.28 95
44. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Napredak 53.45 94
45. KOSTIĆ, Nevena 08 Delfin 53.72 93
46. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Pirat 54.06 91
47. MILOSEVIC, Masa 08 Aqua 235 54.29 90
48. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 55.72 83
49. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 Mladost 55.83 83
50. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 57.50 76
51. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 58.84 71
52. MUJIC, Ana 02 Kraljevo 1:01.77 61

DSQ STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor
DSQ MIKIC, Petra 05 Nis 2005 35.43
DSQ ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Crnica 51.37
DSQ STOJKOVIC, Anja 08 Jagodina 1:04.77
DSQ PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 1:08.30


